
Materiale electrice pentru instalatii electrice

I.D.: 82654782

Data publicarii	25.05.23	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 555,41 RON - 555,41 RON

Descriere: 1 TABL.PT 12M Buc 1 33,00 33,00 6,27 2 SIG.M 1P+N C40 Buc 1 33,00 33,00 6,27 3 SIG.M 1P+N C25 Buc 3 25,00 75,00 14,25 4 SIG.M 1P+N C32 Buc 1 33,00 33,00 6,27 5 PR.DUBL.PT ELEGANT TV0.75 Buc 3 19,32 57,96 11,01 6 TIMBRU VERDE 0.75 Buc 3 0,75 2,25 0,43 7 CAN.PVC.16*16 M 20 1,16 23,20 4,41 8 COND.FY(H07V-U)2.5 M 200 1,49 298,00 56,62
